

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2020/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2006 in CSA No. 28/1999 of The
HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

ZULAFKAR AHMAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SYED BEGAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default dated 15.1.2008)

Date: 13/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Three weeks' time is allowed to take fresh steps
for service upon the unserved respondents.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RAMESH CHANDER JOSHI)
COURT MASTER