

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

The Special Leave Petition © No.2020 / 2007

(from judgment and order dated 10.11.2006 in C.S.A.No.28 of 1999  
of the High Court of Jammu & Kashmir at Jammu)

Z U L A F K A R A H M A D Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S Y E D B E G A M & O R S . Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 20/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N  
( I N C H A M B E R S )

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sharan Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Ba kshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears for the petitioner. Petitioner has not taken steps to  
serve respondent Nos.2 to 6 in spite of repeated opportunities being  
granted. The special leave petition as against respondent No.2 to 6 is  
dismissed for non prosecution.

(Anand Singh)  
Assistant Registrar

(Pawan Kumar)  
Court Master