

j ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6741/2010

ZULAFKAR AHMAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SYED BEGAM

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned counsel  
for the appellant to take appropriate steps to bring on record the  
Lrs. of the deceased sole respondent.

List again on 18.9.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

Mg

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Grover  
Date: 2014.07.18  
16:53:00 IST  
Reason: