

D ITEM NO.43  
ION XVIA

COURT NO.6

SECT

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6741/2010

ZULAFKAR AHMAD  
llant(s)

Appe

VERSUS

SYED BEGAM  
ondent(s)

Resp

(Office report for directions)

Date : 16/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

wing UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the follo

O R D E R

's time Learned counsel for the appellant is granted one month  
to file the application for substitution of legal representatives  
of sole respondent, who is reported to have died during the  
pendency of appeal.

r) (Sonali Saund)  
Sr. P.A

(Indu Bala Kapu  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Om Parkash  
Sharma

Date: 2015.07.23 15:53:51 IST

Reason: The Signer Card of Mr. Om

Parkash Sharma,Court Master is

being used by Ms. Sonali Saund,

Sr.P.A. for uploading the proceedings

of Court No.6 dated 16-7-2015.